1/23/2016

20 SPOT

BOTTOM S

PENNY

PICK6

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PICK6

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

20

40

10

g b w

3

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$20.90

$20.90
$21.00

$21.00
$18.00
$1.00

$19.00
$1.00
$1.00
$15.00
$22.00

$39.00
$162.50
$15.00

$177.50

$286.40

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$15.00

$15.00
$8.00

$8.00
$3.00
$0.00

$3.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.50
$2.00

$2.50
$64.50
$3.00

$67.50

$96.00

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.90

$5.90
$13.00

$13.00
$15.00
$1.00

$16.00
$1.00
$1.00
$14.50
$20.00

$36.50
$98.00
$12.00

$110.00

$190.40

ntOfSales
1.40

1.40
175

175
7.30

7.30
7.33

7.33
6.28
0.35

6.63
0.35
0.35
524
7.68

13.62
56.74
524

61.98

100.00

tedReturn

-2.61

0.80

1.00

0.95

0.91
0.91

0.71
0.68
0.70
0.67

0.54
0.56

ightedAve
-0.04

0.01

0.07

0.07

0.06
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.04
0.05

0.31
0.03

0.61



